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FHEQ5 BSc Forensic Science
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167 Mon 15 Sep 2014 Tue 16 Sep 2014 Wed 17 Sep 2014 Thu 18 Sep 2014 Fri 19 Sep 2014 Sat 20 Sep 2014 Sun 21 Sep 2014

50

5013GNBMOL 

Complete portfolio 

part 1

50

5013GNBMOL 

Complete portfolio 

part 2

65

5013GNBMOL Open 

book test: Data 

analysis and stats

35
5013GNBMOL Lab 

Skills Test

Right-click to return to top of page

For guidance only: You should refer to the Blackboard site for this module for complete coursework information.
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*An underline indicates that 
the date shown is the 
earliest possible date. 



318 Mon 22 Sep 2014 Tue 23 Sep 2014 Wed 24 Sep 2014 Thu 25 Sep 2014 Fri 26 Sep 2014 Sat 27 Sep 2014 Sun 28 Sep 2014

35
5005NATSCI Timed 

Essay

5006FSBMOL Court 

visit essay

35
5006FSBMOL 

Portfolio

50

5017BMBMOL 

Histology practical 

(Group: 1)

Mon 29 Sep 2014 Tue 30 Sep 2014 Wed 1 Oct 2014 Thu 2 Oct 2014 Fri 3 Oct 2014 Sat 4 Oct 2014 Sun 5 Oct 2014

5006CHACAP 

Practical 1 (Group: A)

5013GNBMOL CV, 

SWOT, career action 

plan, letter (Group: 1)

621 Mon 6 Oct 2014 Tue 7 Oct 2014 Wed 8 Oct 2014 Thu 9 Oct 2014 Fri 10 Oct 2014 Sat 11 Oct 2014 Sun 12 Oct 2014

65

5017BMBMOL 

Histology practical 

(Group: 1)

773 Mon 13 Oct 2014 Tue 14 Oct 2014 Wed 15 Oct 2014 Thu 16 Oct 2014 Fri 17 Oct 2014 Sat 18 Oct 2014 Sun 19 Oct 2014

65
5006CHACAP 

Practical 1 (Group: A)

5013GNBMOL CV, 

SWOT, career action 

plan, letter (Group: 1)
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926 Mon 20 Oct 2014 Tue 21 Oct 2014 Wed 22 Oct 2014 Thu 23 Oct 2014 Fri 24 Oct 2014 Sat 25 Oct 2014 Sun 26 Oct 2014

65

5007FSBMOL 

Presentation (Group: 

A)

1078 Mon 27 Oct 2014 Tue 28 Oct 2014 Wed 29 Oct 2014 Thu 30 Oct 2014 Fri 31 Oct 2014 Sat 1 Nov 2014 Sun 2 Nov 2014

50
5005NATSCI Practical 

Report

5013GNBMOL Essay 

(Group: 1)

5017BMBMOL 

Histology questions

50
5006CHACAP 

Practical 2 (Group: A)

5017BMBMOL 

Histology questions

35
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 1

Mon 3 Nov 2014 Tue 4 Nov 2014 Wed 5 Nov 2014 Thu 6 Nov 2014 Fri 7 Nov 2014 Sat 8 Nov 2014 Sun 9 Nov 2014

5006CHACAP 

Workshop 1

1381 Mon 10 Nov 2014 Tue 11 Nov 2014 Wed 12 Nov 2014 Thu 13 Nov 2014 Fri 14 Nov 2014 Sat 15 Nov 2014 Sun 16 Nov 2014

50
5006CHACAP 

Practical 2 (Group: A)

5013GNBMOL Essay 

(Group: 1)
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1533 Mon 17 Nov 2014 Tue 18 Nov 2014 Wed 19 Nov 2014 Thu 20 Nov 2014 Fri 21 Nov 2014 Sat 22 Nov 2014 Sun 23 Nov 2014

50

5007FSBMOL 

Presentation (Group: 

A)

35
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 2

1686 Mon 24 Nov 2014 Tue 25 Nov 2014 Wed 26 Nov 2014 Thu 27 Nov 2014 Fri 28 Nov 2014 Sat 29 Nov 2014 Sun 30 Nov 2014

50
5013GNBMOL Self-

evaluation (Group: 1)

35
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 2

1837 Mon 1 Dec 2014 Tue 2 Dec 2014 Wed 3 Dec 2014 Thu 4 Dec 2014 Fri 5 Dec 2014 Sat 6 Dec 2014 Sun 7 Dec 2014

50

5013GNBMOL 

Complete portfolio 

part 1

5005NATSCI Practical 

Report

Mon 8 Dec 2014 Tue 9 Dec 2014 Wed 10 Dec 2014 Thu 11 Dec 2014 Fri 12 Dec 2014 Sat 13 Dec 2014 Sun 14 Dec 2014

5006FSBMOL Court 

visit essay
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Mon 15 Dec 2014 Tue 16 Dec 2014 Wed 17 Dec 2014 Thu 18 Dec 2014 Fri 19 Dec 2014 Sat 20 Dec 2014 Sun 21 Dec 2014

Mon 22 Dec 2014 Tue 23 Dec 2014 Wed 24 Dec 2014 Thu 25 Dec 2014 Fri 26 Dec 2014 Sat 27 Dec 2014 Sun 28 Dec 2014

Mon 5 Jan 2015 Tue 6 Jan 2015 Wed 7 Jan 2015 Thu 8 Jan 2015 Fri 9 Jan 2015 Sat 10 Jan 2015 Sun 11 Jan 2015

5007NATSCI Assessed 

Practical (CW1)

5013GNBMOL In-

class essay (Group: 1)

5007NATSCI Assessed 

Practical (CW1)

Mon 12 Jan 2015 Tue 13 Jan 2015 Wed 14 Jan 2015 Thu 15 Jan 2015 Fri 16 Jan 2015 Sat 17 Jan 2015 Sun 18 Jan 2015

Mon 19 Jan 2015 Tue 20 Jan 2015 Wed 21 Jan 2015 Thu 22 Jan 2015 Fri 23 Jan 2015 Sat 24 Jan 2015 Sun 25 Jan 2015
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Mon 26 Jan 2015 Tue 27 Jan 2015 Wed 28 Jan 2015 Thu 29 Jan 2015 Fri 30 Jan 2015 Sat 31 Jan 2015 Sun 1 Feb 2015

3206 Mon 2 Feb 2015 Tue 3 Feb 2015 Wed 4 Feb 2015 Thu 5 Feb 2015 Fri 6 Feb 2015 Sat 7 Feb 2015 Sun 8 Feb 2015

50
5006CHACAP 

Practical 3 (Group: A)

5013GNBMOL In-

class essay (Group: 1)

35
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 3

3357 Mon 9 Feb 2015 Tue 10 Feb 2015 Wed 11 Feb 2015 Thu 12 Feb 2015 Fri 13 Feb 2015 Sat 14 Feb 2015 Sun 15 Feb 2015

50
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 3

65

5013GNBMOL Open 

book test: Data 

analysis and stats

3509 Mon 16 Feb 2015 Tue 17 Feb 2015 Wed 18 Feb 2015 Thu 19 Feb 2015 Fri 20 Feb 2015 Sat 21 Feb 2015 Sun 22 Feb 2015

50
5006CHACAP 

Practical 3 (Group: A)
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Mon 23 Feb 2015 Tue 24 Feb 2015 Wed 25 Feb 2015 Thu 26 Feb 2015 Fri 27 Feb 2015 Sat 28 Feb 2015 Sun 1 Mar 2015

5013GNBMOL Lab 

Skills Test

5006FSBMOL 

Portfolio

3816 Mon 2 Mar 2015 Tue 3 Mar 2015 Wed 4 Mar 2015 Thu 5 Mar 2015 Fri 6 Mar 2015 Sat 7 Mar 2015 Sun 8 Mar 2015

50
5005NATSCI Timed 

Essay

5007FSBMOL 

Practical report

5007NATSCI Assessed 

Practical (CW2)

50
5006CHACAP 

Practical 4 (Group: A)

5017BMBMOL 

Toxicology data 

analysis/questions

35
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 4

50
5007NATSCI Assessed 

Practical (CW2)

3966 Mon 9 Mar 2015 Tue 10 Mar 2015 Wed 11 Mar 2015 Thu 12 Mar 2015 Fri 13 Mar 2015 Sat 14 Mar 2015 Sun 15 Mar 2015

50
5006CHACAP 

Workshop 4

5013GNBMOL Self-

evaluation (Group: 1)

50

5013GNBMOL 

Complete portfolio 

part 2
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Mon 16 Mar 2015 Tue 17 Mar 2015 Wed 18 Mar 2015 Thu 19 Mar 2015 Fri 20 Mar 2015 Sat 21 Mar 2015 Sun 22 Mar 2015

5006CHACAP 

Practical 4 (Group: A)

5017BMBMOL 

Toxicology data 

analysis/questions

4269 Mon 23 Mar 2015 Tue 24 Mar 2015 Wed 25 Mar 2015 Thu 26 Mar 2015 Fri 27 Mar 2015 Sat 28 Mar 2015 Sun 29 Mar 2015

50

5007NATSCI Timed 

Interpretative 

Question (CW3)

5007FSBMOL 

Practical report

50

5007NATSCI Timed 

Interpretative 

Question (CW3)

Mon 30 Mar 2015 Tue 31 Mar 2015 Wed 1 Apr 2015 Thu 2 Apr 2015 Fri 3 Apr 2015 Sat 4 Apr 2015 Sun 5 Apr 2015

Mon 6 Apr 2015 Tue 7 Apr 2015 Wed 8 Apr 2015 Thu 9 Apr 2015 Fri 10 Apr 2015 Sat 11 Apr 2015 Sun 12 Apr 2015
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Mon 13 Apr 2015 Tue 14 Apr 2015 Wed 15 Apr 2015 Thu 16 Apr 2015 Fri 17 Apr 2015 Sat 18 Apr 2015 Sun 19 Apr 2015

5006FSBMOL Crime 

scene

Mon 20 Apr 2015 Tue 21 Apr 2015 Wed 22 Apr 2015 Thu 23 Apr 2015 Fri 24 Apr 2015 Sat 25 Apr 2015 Sun 26 Apr 2015

5006FSBMOL Crime 

scene

Mon 27 Apr 2015 Tue 28 Apr 2015 Wed 29 Apr 2015 Thu 30 Apr 2015 Fri 1 May 2015 Sat 2 May 2015 Sun 3 May 2015
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